
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
260 FT, N 80 FT TO POB, CONT N 1
S 105 FT, W 210 FT TO POB.     

WILLIS DEONNA/WILLIS WADE
204 SE SHALIMAR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-4S-17-08780-001
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GRANTOR:
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BLANKENSHIP RANDY LYN

WILLIS DEONNA

1377/2698 1/31/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK S DERIGHT

RANDY LYNN BLANKENS
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC

31496 MAINT/ALTR 30 10/07/2013

HX Base Yr

204 SE SHALIMAR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,801 119.5000 133.84 241,046 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1515

BAS 1,515 100 1,515 131,799

FGR 300 55 165 14,355

FSP 18 40 7 609

FSP 192 40 77 6,699

UOP 184 20 37 3,219

2,209 1,801 156,680

BAS= W35 N7 W16 S40 E16 FSP= E24 N8 W24 S8$ N8 E16 FSP= N3 E6
S3 W6$ E8 UOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E11 FGR= E12 N25 W12 S25$ N25$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 14,000.00 21,000.00 10,500


